2 Real Estate Weekend Digest, Friday, November 12, 1999

Garden Level (Na. 1)

Suite 101 Camden“
_SGLE "'SIHté 1 02 Hﬂﬂﬂg&fﬁ.’:éé-;_: i
{SOLD  Suite 103 Bristol

; fPrwate Temce Suite 104 Hastmgs
{ Corner Unit
.i Pmate Termce Sutte 106 Relgate

Camer Uml:

'Parkmg Level (N{l 2)

* Suite 201 Cauentry

: 'Garden Vlew
|SOLD

|soLD
;$9E55*

-~ Suite 202 Harrog;ta
Smte 203 Br:stof

Smfe 205 Bmmiey”

........

.....

Sales .flce ur

AR R

............

T e

. 19
??7;55--’;'{;'-5."?;_5;:175 900
_ Suite 105 Galway =~ = L
159 990;

e crewvens

5'179 9905”3 1
';'.;1?5 20

SGLD
”SOLB

1 Bdm} & Den
o :_:J G!’Eﬁt Qut D UILL
178900 | Corner Umt
. 501b

178900 |

ﬁfffSOLD

.....

o m ¢ :ZSOLD

. e s SE A ':-:::'.:':i. P e e e e e e
" e, - am s e g e e ek o == e A 1 = gt m e F r' .
R R : ; CA ; e e
e e o e i e o 1 B el B T oS S g e, 5 PR
-.!.!... e L e ey o oiececsy Qe H : o =
R - . : ey - i
e il o
e : i : e e
I e i o F, ] 5 u H." ! o=y
i S e e s " oy e S e st :\.I. .: s
STy e e . B = e _,..n!",-.-",:' =
el s % = e
e i’ e
=
L] L} II

o (=

:. :: .-:Smte 302 Hdrmgate
Suite 303 B_nstol
~ Suite 304 Has

Sulte 305 Brﬂm(ey
_'  Suite 306 Paisley
 Suite 307 Donegal
- Suite 3{}9 Harmgale"'
Sm fe 31 0 Swmsea -

iR T e R o e o :
'5 R A S ;' i
«-r_.:,:;._._.;;;_:;:; e e R
e e
e, < S e e = 1= a 1 B " ol e e r P e

L  Comer U“‘t

S0 LD
A Best Przce

. 1’29;900?
0 175,900
147 900
173 900 ''''
"I 75 999
I 900
171,900
‘. ___175 900

Camer Umt

. | Cﬂme; __Umt
900 1 Creat

B v R i F, 1 5 i Pty T, ! = £y T g [ ¥ .y v v a " o _ o ! g =,
: : el = : 2 vt & p el e A - N W e T S geme B G0N JRE B e e e gk
- o : o e e ; : g pp e N T T S e o e L SOE M e | P B e = e
¥ Y ¢ ] ' ' ] W . B N o . v e el P = % " et R o W Tt PR o Py " 5 i v 1 - 58 : o o
- - = = - - . e s A i (el e g Ly F P Fan’ ) e R - i — . - " - £ i -, ] i g T R L, i L g e e T
e R : ; o e el : e . i e T Y e : ; ; o e e e ' e i
- v e s, = pp B R R Pt At e St L e Attt gt e T e A Rk ety o R e e 1 us e s ]
o b e - : ,. R e et o e e e : . R : =l : o e e s ’ i
et e e Sl e e e £a ot e, el T, m e R
P e e =T W L e e .' & e ' ,
e e e e, el B ol
_!_:._:; L R e e et T e e e ; e e ; e " .
) T L] o n " . r [N A i & o e 1 ? -
'l. At el L . ._._:_:_..':":' [ v P . - - e y e I ey >
.: g e e : 2 ; o s
) o . i oy ' .
. o e B R b i et A RS d - ! ] = b : '
: i 0 o e r . ' 2 ! N ) . 1 i
: ; : ' : y : s e 2 :
. i f . it . iRt =
; 2 :
; :
s = il = o T o = . s :.'.l-.rn.\_| n = . : s o l- :
__:.:_:_::- o i i o] : e : =i e e s s o S . : e ohaH)
“..“: 3 |I e : |_:'_l_ T . : o : 4, ' '.r'_.l_ o |.:: : e s v A ] L .
g i o - i ey 5 i o e Ay = o
i .
= i v " s ! v a wn iyt 2
1 v " 1 - 1 2 . L 1]
) ' e ' iy '-I e e u e e < i . = : ", . . .‘: a = . v .
'l i L} -~ g B oS e " s - o vy . ot g ' " : e
1 y ol ! e " l v . ] 1 Dy
a . r II .
r =, i

.§=:S£ﬂ’f€ 497 Danegal
~ Suite 408 Dover
Large Balcony

SC’LD*;-'

Smte 405 Bmmley
~ Suite 406 Pans!ey

Suite 409 Harrogate 172,900 |
Su:te 410 Swansea Lo A0 N0 1

'.'.." . !
L oy e =1
o v e e e r A ey R e '
e Wit o B e e e
e e : ..:.q.-ﬁ: B e e R e e e
: e ey
R R T e B e e R
L et e i
" "- e . r r [
" . e e ! -"::-'r_."'\-
e e

-;'Penthouse Three

. 5Penthouse Four

Penthouse Fwe

www.Geo rgetown RealEstate.net

GROW YOUR OWN

Children, vegetables, tlowers or whatever your heart desires! |

This 4 bedroom, 1 1/2 bathroom home has a finished basement,
hardwood floors, eat-in kitchen and a country sized yard.
Completely fenced and backing onto a mature forest you'll love
the privacy!! Single car garage for all your tools!! At $199,900
it's the place to put down your roots!! RM385-99

ASSUME MORTGAGE 5.7%

This 1500 sq. ft. 3 bedroom home is nestled on a premium lot!!
Main floor family room with gas fireplace and walkout to
backyard. Kitchen has an abundance of oak cabinets, B/I
dishwasher. Formal living/dining room combination. Master
bedroom has full ensuite with a jacuzzi tub, Basement is waiting
for your designs. At $214,900 call before it's too late. RM052-99

See more plctures of the msnde of these fine homes on the net

Earn over 30% return on investment!!! This legal 4 apartment
home is conveniently located near schoois, parks and
shopping. Parking for 6 cars. All apartments recently
refurbished in accordance with building and fire code
regulations. Asking $249,900. RM159-99

NEW PRICE
N $242,900

3
BE QUICK

This 3 bedroom, open concept home won't last long.
Extensive landscaping, fully fenced pie shaped backyard. This
home is open concept and features ceramic flooring
throughout the main floor. Family room has gas fireplace.
Master bedroom has large ensuite & walk-in closet. Once
you've seen it, you'll want to have it. RM349-99

NCARPE DOMUS

That’s latin for “Grab Thiz House”. This 3 bedroom
sidesplit is close to schools, shopping and parks. Eat-in
kitchen, gleaming hardwood in living & dining rooms.
Walkout from dining room to landscaped & completely
fenced lot with inground pool. All bedrooms are a good
size. The rec room offers a woodburning fireplace and lots

orage. Become the owner at $199,900. RM356-99

ALL YOUR DREAMS CAN COME TRUE
in this 3 bedroom, 2 1/2 bathroom homes. This home has a
gorgeous kitchen with breakfast area and walkout to fenced
backyards, main floor family room with gas fireplace, formal
living & dining rooms - perfect for entertaining. Master
bedrooms has W/l closet and 4 piece ensuite. Both other

bedrooms are a good size. Great floor plan for the growing
family!! Proudly offered at $242,900. RM252-99

WESTMISTER FERNBROOK

Over $50,000 in upgrades in this fantastic home with
walkout to greenbelt, professionally finished
basement, absolutely stunning decor. Shows 10++.
$299,900. Be first, be quick, call Yvan*.

RM361-99

FOR RENT!!

Main floor of house - 3 bedrooms,
walkout to private backyard.
$1200/month plus 2/3 utilities. Call
Yvan* for details.




